Jun 05 2024 (16:03) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Salem SF Express (PT)/22153 - SF - CR
TBM/Tambaram to SA/Salem Junction
5h 45m - 328 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MS Chennai Egmore 23:55 8 |1 0 53 [10 [SR
2 |TBM |Tambaram 00:23 00:25 2m |8 |2 25 |66 |33 |SR
3 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction |00:53 00:55 2m |6 |2 |56 |93 (40 (SR
4  |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 01:18 01:20 2m (3 (2 |91 |76 |48 |SR
5 |VM Villupuram Junction 02:13 02:15 2m |5 |2 159 |66 |43 |[SR
6 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |03:05 03:15 10m (2 |2 213 |52 |43 |SR
7  |CHSM |Chinna Salem 04:14 04:15 Tm |1 |2 |264 [102 |140 [SR
8 MLYR |Melnariyapanur 04:19 04:20 m 2 271 |79 |153 |SR
9 |ATU |Attur 04:39 04:40 im (1 |2 (296 [66 (227 [SR
10 [ETP Ettapur Road 04:54 04:55 im (1 |2 (312 [50 |[285 [SR
11 |VGE |Valappadi Gate 05:04 05:05 im (1 |2 (319 [59 (311 [SR
12 |APN |Ayodhyapattanam 05:24 05:25 Tm |1 |2 |338 |54 [322 |SR
13 |SXT Salem Town 05:34 05:35 m (1 |2 346 |11 |284 SR
14 |SA Salem Junction 06:10 1 12 352 |- 280 |SR

Jun 05 2024 (16:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



